SCHEDULE F-1 - FACULTY EVALUATION CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT

To be completed by each evaluator on every Faculty Evaluation Committee, including the Probationary Tenure-Track Faculty Evaluation Committee (PFEC), Tenured Faculty Evaluation Committee (TFEC), Associate Faculty Evaluation Committee (AFEC), and Non-Tenured Full Time Temporary Faculty Evaluation Committee (NFEC).

In order to protect the integrity of the faculty and associate faculty evaluations, all evaluation team members must accept their ethical and professional responsibilities related to the evaluation process.

By signing below you

- 1. Agree to comply with applicable state and federal laws and the terms of the DISTRICT/CRFO Collective Bargaining Agreement.
- 2. Affirm your commitment to maintain confidentiality of all evaluation materials and all discussions related to the evaluation.

Svaluatee Name:	
Evaluation Committee Member Name:	
Evaluation Committee Member Signature:	
Date:	